

è
SLP(C)No. 11181 OF 2001

ITEM No.39

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11181/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2001 in CMP 17/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

M/.S KARAM CHAND THAPAR & BROS. (CS)LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.NATIONAL HYDRO ELECTRIC PWR.CORP&ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 01/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.for
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Chitale,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for one week in view of the letter
circulated.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Janki Bhatia)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA