

â

C.A.No. 1982 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.1982/2002

M/.S KARAM CHAND THAPAR & BROS. (CS)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.NATIONAL HYDRO ELECTRIC PWR.CORP&ANR

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

As prayed, the application is adjourned for one week.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master